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FilialD 0221 PARKER PERUSO
Periodo de Entregall 02/10/20250a102/10/20250

Entregall Vr. TotalO

ProdutoO Marcall

Qtde.OUNPr. Un.OFornecedor

1.01.01.045.01 CARNE MOIDA 1° LINHA - KGIGENERICA[20,00000 KGP23,186670
1.01.01.130.01 FIGADO BOVINO - KGO GENERICA[22,0000 KGII1,480010
1.01.01.150.01 FRALDINHA - KGO GENERICA[20,0000 KGB0,869930
1.01.01.165.03 HAMBURGUER MISTO 56GR GENERICAL 4,00000 UNIb,724210
1.01.02.000.01 BACON INTEIRO - KGO GENERICAQO 8,0000 KGB3,038000
1.01.03.180.02 STEAK DE FRANGO - CX 0 GENERICA[ 2,0000] CXI7,380560
1.01.03.191.02 PEITO FRANGO S/OSSO - CXGENERICAO 2,00000 CX20,290360
1.02.02.050.01 LEITETIPO C - LTO SERRAMA[30,0000 LTO5,000000
1.02.04.060.05 QUEIJO MUSSARELA O GENERICAQ 5,0000 PTH5,560000
1.02.04.197.01 QUEIJO PARMESAO [ GENERICAQO 1,0000 PTE1,950000
1.03.04.162.03 ALHO CONGELADO INTEIRO GENERICAL 4,0000] PTR2,921570
1.03.06.040.05 OVO DE GALINHA GRANDE OGENERICAL 4,00000 CX[0,734670
1.04.01.070.01 ARROZ INTEGRAL - PT 01KGIGENERICAL 4,0000 PT5,301130
1.04.01.181.01 CAFE EM PO TRES O GENERICAQ 2,0000 FD88,305050
1.04.01.260.02 ERVILHA SECA - PT 01KGO GENERICAQO 1,0000 PTI2,650000
1.04.01.300.01 FEIJAO CARIOQUINHA - FD OGENERICAD 1,00000 FD6,452980
1.04.01.320.02 FEIJAO FRADINHO - PT 01KGGENERICAQO 1,0000 PTI2,220000
1.04.01.390.02 GRAO DE BICO - PT 01KGO GENERICAQO 2,0000 PTI3,460000
1.04.01.630.01 PURE DE BATATA - PT 01KGIGENERICAQ 1,000 PT25,000000
1.04.01.671.01 ARROZ MIX 50X50 - FD 30KGIGENERICAD 1,0000 FD4,584080
1.04.02.030.01 FARINHA DE MANDIOCA ' GENERICAQ 2,00000 PT7,430000
1.04.02.050.02 FARINHA DE MANDIOCA ' GENERICAD 2,0000 PTO7,4522200
1.04.02.070.02 FARINHA DE ROSCA - PT O GENERICAQO 2,0000 PTO8,158330
1.04.02.150.01 MISTURA BOLO ABACAXI 0 GENERICAL 3,0000] PTI8,750000
1.04.02.170.03 MISTURA BOLO CENOURA - [GENERICAQ 1,00000 PTT8,750000
1.04.02.220.01 MISTURA BOLO O GENERICAQO 1,0000 PTm8,750000
1.04.04.110.04 MASSA FRESCA P/ O GENERICAQD 2,0000 PTMMO,135000
1.05.01.030.03 ALECRIM SECO FLOCOS - PTGENERICAQ 1,00000 PT#8,240000
1.05.01.380.03 PAPRICA PICANTE EM PO PTGENERICAL 1,00000 PTH7,050000
1.05.01.560.01 VINAGRE INSTITUCIONAL - OGENERICAD 1,00000 BG[3,308450
1.05.01.591.03 MANJERICAO DESIDRATADOGENERICAQ 1,0000 PT29,520000
1.05.01.599.01 SAL MOIDO IODADO - FD ' GENERICAL 1,0000 FDO1,758270
1.05.01.603.02 TOMILHO FLOCOS - PT O GENERICAQO 1,0000 PT#9,250000
1.05.01.606.02 SALVIA FOLHAS SECAS - 0 GENERICAQ 1,0000 PT[Z3,900000
1.06.02.170.04 BISCOITO MAISENA - PT 0  GENERICAQ 9,0000 PTT5,884820
1.08.04.260.01 PO PUDIM BAUNILHA - PT 0 GENERICAQO 3,0000 PT9,810000
1.10.01.030.01 ACUCAR REFINADO - FD '  GENERICAL 3,00000 FD[4,251450
1.11.01.040.03 OLEO DE SOJA PET 0,900LT -GENERICAQ 1,00000 CXD0,947220
1.12.01.200.01 CHA MATE - CX 0,250KG0  GENERICAQ 1,00000 CXP9,558770
1.13.02.386.01 BALA DE HORTELA SANTA OGENERICA61,0000 PT9,980000
3.01.01.271.03 SACO LIXO PRETO 200LT - OGENERICAD 1,0000 PTO1,260770

Relatério: C:\Program Files (x86)\Teknisa Web\Ftp\RelFTP\CMP05414.qr2[]

CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
SERRAMAR - 0100

CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO
DOCES VAzQO

CD PERECIVEIS LOGFRIOO

02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250
02/10/20250

463,730
252,560
617,400
62,900
264,300
34,760
40,580
150,000
277,800
61,950
91,690
2,940
21,200
176,610
12,650
6,450
12,220
26,920
25,000
4,580
14,860
14,900
16,320
56,250
18,750
18,750
20,270
48,240
67,050
3,310
29,520
1,760
49,250
73,900
142,960
29,430
12,750
10,950
29,560
608,780
1,260



